Saison 2022/2023

RWK Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaft 1.

1 SV Holthausen 1 934.0
2 All BU Schiu Wattenscheid 1 935.3
3 BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop 1 938.9
4 BSG Bo.-Langendreer 1 923.2
5 Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund 1 931.7
6 BSV Blau-Weil} 05 Bochum-Oberdahlhausen 1 920.1
7 SV Holthausen 2 927.8
8 All Bu Schi Wattenscheid 2 920.4
9 SV Holthausen 3 905.5
10 All BU Schu Wattenscheid 3 910.4
11 ABSV Hofstede-Riemke 1 908.2
12 BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop 2 911.3
13 BSV Freischutz-Hiltrop 1 911.8
14 SSV Hattingen | 896.7
15 BSV Blau-Weil3 05 Bochum-Oberdahlhausen 2 882.2
16 BSV Bochum-Hamme 1 877.3
17 BSV Weitmar Mark 1 889.7
18 Linden-Dahlhauser Schutzenbund 2 909.5
19 All BU Schu Wattenscheid 4 892.9
20 BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop 3 894.2

21 BSV Bochum Gerthe 0.0

2.
938.2
932.8
935.4
929.1
920.0
929.1
927.6
925.7
916.3
912.2
897.5
905.8
904.6
910.6
907.1
897.0
912.5
901.3
888.9
594 .4
921.1

3. 4.
932.4 930.6
935.0 931.8
937.7 932.4
927.5 927.8
927.1 934.8
923.4 929.3
923.9 925.2
924.8 921.8
915.0 920.6
908.2 910.1
910.7 921.6
907.6 912.5
909.3 913.2
912.3 891.5
904.6 893.4
896.2 908.0
903.2 908.6
903.0 903.8
609.1 888.7
587.1 0.0

0.0 0.0

5.
938.6
937.4
929.8
928.1
928.4
925.7
926.8
927.7
917.4
916.5
908.1
906.7
907.6
927.5
900.4
897.6
9171
879.4
896.7
295.1

0.0

6. Gesamt
938.2 5612.0
932.6 5604.9
926.5 5600.7
931.1 5566.8
918.5 5560.5
927.6 5555.2
920.3 5551.6
920.9 5541.3
907.8 5482.6
910.0 5467.4
910.9 5457.0
9124 5456.3
906.2 5452.7
912.7 5451.3
905.1 5392.8
904 .1 5380.2
617.6 5148.7
586.9 5083.9
882.5 5058.8

0.0 2370.8

0.0 921.1
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RWK Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Einzelwertung

Altersdamen

. Hocheder, Kristin
. Lorenczewski, Kathrin

Altersherren

. Habig, Andreas
. Kaiser, Ingo
. Schluter, Martin

SV Holthausen
ABSYV Hofstede-Riemke

SSV Hattingen
BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
SV Holthausen

311.5
311.3

303.5
301.9
0.0

2, 3. 4
305.1 305.7 308.4
301.1 303.3 307.5

2. 3. 4.
310.5 309.6 304.4
296.7 297.6 303.7
300.1 304.1 304.3

5. 6. Gesamt
309.0 306.8 1846.5
303.6 303.9 1830.7

5. 6. Gesamt

314.2 308.4 1850.6
305.8 306.3 1812.0
292.9 0.0 1201.4
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Senioren 1

. Eifel, Peter

. Skroch, Mario

. Zydek, Walter

. Hille, Stefan

. Kampmann, Stefan
. Flottchen, Oliver
. Strelow, Harald
. Garms, Michael
. Schéfer, Alfred

. Klein, Christian

. Golz, Dirk

. Léser, Stefan

. Thoélen, Sven

. Peuker, Guido

Seniorinnen 1

. Klein, Stephanie

. Guhl, Iris

. Hille-Schuster, Susanne
. Wasserlos, Gabriele

. Krone, Corinna

. Markus, Silke

. Eifel, Marion

Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund
BSV Weitmar-Mark

BSG Bochum-Langendreer

BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund
BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop

BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund
BSV Weitmar-Mark

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund
SSV Hattingen
Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund
BSV Bochum-Hamme

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop

All Bu Schu Wattenscheid

BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund

309.1
309.6
307.9
311.1
306.4
310.2
306.9
302.5
305.2
302.5
294.5
291.5
304.3
271.1

2.
305.2
305.9
303.6
294.9
288.2
296.6
298.5

303.0
309.9
308.7
307.4
307.9
307.6
302.9
307.9
297.7
293.1
302.6
294.5
311.3
278.6

3.
311.9
305.4
303.9
297.8
282.5
287.9

0.0

4, 5.
314.0 314.5
307.0 310.3
311.1 308.4
307.7 306.2
309.1 310.4
306.4 306.8
301.0 306.0
304.3 303.5
302.2 308.6
302.1 302.4
291.2 292.7
278.8 303.3
308.3 0.0
269.5 0.0

4. 5.
3129 311.2
308.5 307.6
294.6 300.1
291.4 290.5
279.3 288.4
297.8 294.3

0.0 0.0

6. Gesamt
311.5 1865.2
310.6 1854 .1
312.8 1853.3
309.4 1845.8
302.8 1844 .4
304.6 1840.9
304.4 1824.3
3041 1823.5
307.0 1819.5
3011 1804.2
292.3 1779.0
297.6 1749.6

0.0 1234.7
0.0 1092.6

6. Gesamt
308.8 1866.2
307.8 1840.6
298.5 1786.6
296.5 1764.3
288.7 1700.6
302.2 1478.8

0.0 595.8
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Senioren 2

. Heidenreich, Michael
. Kramer, Wilfried

. Wasserlos, Rainer

. Buderus, Jurgen

. Deutsch, Michael

. Kinstler, Michael

. Remiroz, Dirk

. Schmeinck, Siegbert
. Gorges, Holger

. Ambrosy, Michael

Seniorinnen 2

. Pantaleon, Sylvia

. Deutsch, Mechthild
. Jung, Regina

. Rehbein, Anja

All Bu Schu Wattenscheid
BSG Bochum-Langendreer
BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen
BSG Bochum-Langendreer
ABSV Hofstede-Riemke

SV Holthausen

All Bu Schu Wattenscheid
BSV Bochum Gerthe

BSV Bochum Gerthe

BSV Bochum Gerthe

SV Holthausen

ABSV Hofstede-Riemke
SV Holthausen

All Bu Schu Wattenscheid

311.6
312.0
309.2
303.0
294.2
295.2
293.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

306.0
302.7
292.7
305.7

313.5 3124
310.1 308.5
311.1 305.2
303.7 305.6
296.0 299.5
289.7 299.0
2925 296.7
311.3 0.0
308.0 0.0
301.8 0.0

2. 3.
308.8 305.1
300.4 307.9
307.1 304.2
308.0 27.7

4.
307.0
312.7
309.8
303.5
305.8
303.9
306.3

0.0
0.0
0.0

4,
308.9
308.3
297.2

0.0

5.
306.4
309.7
308.4
306.3
301.2
305.3
303.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

5.
309.2
303.3

0.0
0.0

6. Gesamt
308.9 1859.8
305.6 1858.6
306.7 1850.4
303.8 1825.9
299.9 1796.6
303.1 1796.2
302.4 1794.5

0.0 311.3
0.0 308.0
0.0 301.8

6. Gesamt

306.7 1844.7
307.1 1829.7
297.5 1498.7

0.0 641.4
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Senioren 3 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
. Hoff, Hans-Dieter BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop 306.8 312.6 313.9 3104 311.8 307.5 1863.0

. Tannheuser, Peter BSV BW 05 Oberdahlhausen 306.9 307.5 310.8 311.8 311.1 311.5 1859.6
. Klinstler, Heinrich SV Holthausen 309.0 3149 3119 310.6 3104 301.3 1858.1
. Symalla, Friedhelm All Bu Schu Wattenscheid 308.7 304.1 311.8 3114 312.1 305.8 1853.9
. Motte, Uwe All Bu Schu Wattenscheid 310.4 309.3 304.3 309.2 312.7 306.7 1852.6
. Wuttke, Klaus SSV Hattingen 309.3 308.6 308.2 308.3 310.0 306.7 1851.1
. Guhl, Dieter All Bu Schu Wattenscheid 298.5 299.0 304.8 302.4 311.4 301.8 1817.9
. Bruns, Johannes Linden-Dahlhauser Schitzenbund 302.6 300.3 297.1 311.7 301.6 302.1 1815.4
. Schablewski, Jurgen All Ba Schu Wattenscheid 300.9 308.9 299.1 293.2 306.6 292.7 1801.4
. Teng, Klaus BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop 296.1 297.7 294.0 302.4 298.5 301.5 1790.2
. Ki3ler, Theo BSV Bochum-Hamme 300.2 291.1 239.0 292.8 293.2 292.8 1709.1
. Wepner, Ginter BSV Bochum-Hamme 0.0 297.1 302.6 306.1 305.7 306.7 1518.2
. Humke, Rainer BSV Weitmar-Mark 284.2 297.7 295.6 299.4 298.2 0.0 1475.1
. Birk, Peter All Bu Schu Wattenscheid 304.1 302.2 0.0 302.6 292.5 0.0 1201.4
. Hacker, Alfred All BU Schu Wattenscheid 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 303.5 292.3 595.8

Seniorinnen 3 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
. Wentzel, Iris SV Holthausen 309.3 309.4 308.3 307.7 308.6 312.7 1856.0
. Bublitz, Martina BSV Freischutz-Hiltrop 308.3 305.7 307.1 310.8 310.2 3054 1847.5
. KiBler, Heike BSV Bochum-Hamme 303.7 308.8 300.6 309.1 298.7 304.6 1825.5
. Motte, Renate All BU Schu Wattenscheid 290.7 2925 284.7 293.1 277.8 2975 1736.3
. Humke, Barbel BSV Weitmar-Mark 283.4 2854 281.6 271.9 262.6 0.0 1384.9

. Laling, Ulrike BSV Bochum Gerthe 0.0 289.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 289.3
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Senioren 4

. Motte, Kurt

. Hirschmann, Otto
. Muller, Horst

. Wentzel, Jurgen

. Bohmer, Wilhelm
. Wirtz, Wolfgang

. Stulgies, Werner

. Krollmann, Franz-Josef

Seniorinnen 4
. Reppmann, Vera

Senioren 5

. Gorthat, Lothar

. Muller, Gerhard

. Grunenberg, Herbert
. Portmann; Dieter

. Borchardt, Heinz-Willi
. Orth, Dieter

. Seidel, Heinz

. Lack, Paul

Seniorinnen 5
. Grunenberg, Gisela

All BU Schu Wattenscheid
BSG Bochum-Langendreer
All Bu Schu Wattenscheid
SV Holthausen

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
SV Holthausen

VfL Winz-Baak

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop

SV Holthausen

SV Holthausen
All Ba Schu Wattenscheid
BSV Freischutz-Hiltrop

Linden-Dahlhauser Schiitzenbund

BSV Wattenscheid-Hontrop
SV Holthausen

BSV Freischutz-Hiltrop
BSG Bochum-Langendreer

BSV Freischutz-Hiltrop

6. Gesamt
314.9 1865.0
312.7 1853.9
308.8 1853.0
303.4 1825.7
296.8 1792.9
312.6 1550.4
2854 1460.0

0.0 296.2

6. Gesamt
306.8 1860.8

6. Gesamt
312.9 1865.4
306.4 1818.6
301.3 1803.4
284.8 17351
310.2 1558.4
299.9 1529.6
296.4 1420.9

0.0 848.9

6. Gesamt
299.5 1801.8
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